
103年 12月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 
(元,股) 日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/12/01 549,096 10,684,276 19.50 19.55 19.30 19.50 -0.10 357 

103/12/02 786,760 15,551,593 19.65 19.95 19.50 19.90 +0.40 445 

103/12/03 909,509 18,216,230 20.00 20.15 19.90 20.00 +0.10 595 

103/12/04 313,701 6,283,259 20.15 20.20 19.95 20.00 0.00 131 

103/12/05 565,454 11,413,363 20.00 20.35 19.95 20.15 +0.15 224 

103/12/08 621,420 12,575,940 20.15 20.35 20.10 20.20 +0.05 239 

103/12/09 339,368 6,823,110 20.20 20.30 20.05 20.15 -0.05 132 

103/12/10 357,820 7,157,868 20.15 20.25 19.90 19.90 -0.25 178 

103/12/11 163,108 3,248,445 19.90 20.00 19.85 19.95 +0.05 104 

103/12/12 365,131 7,339,532 20.10 20.15 19.95 20.10 +0.15 177 

103/12/15 277,137 5,561,095 20.10 20.15 19.95 20.15 +0.05 134 

103/12/16 390,295 7,857,100 20.15 20.25 20.00 20.00 -0.15 181 

103/12/17 274,721 5,494,402 20.15 20.15 19.90 19.95 -0.05 178 

103/12/18 255,515 5,089,741 20.10 20.15 19.85 20.00 +0.05 139 

103/12/19 586,158 11,710,110 20.00 20.10 19.90 20.00 0.00 228 

103/12/22 318,598 6,404,337 20.00 20.15 20.00 20.10 +0.10 172 

103/12/23 303,638 6,089,689 20.10 20.15 20.00 20.05 -0.05 155 

103/12/24 663,694 13,372,547 20.10 20.25 20.05 20.20 +0.15 252 

103/12/25 634,108 12,912,509 20.60 20.60 20.25 20.35 +0.15 299 

103/12/26 533,841 10,814,285 20.35 20.40 20.15 20.20 -0.15 190 

103/12/27 313,442 6,345,426 20.25 20.35 20.15 20.25 +0.05 126 

103/12/29 355,385 7,235,729 20.45 20.45 20.30 20.35 +0.10 166 

103/12/30 448,135 9,152,764 20.45 20.55 20.35 20.50 +0.15 212 

103/12/31 646,152 13,208,295 20.50 20.55 20.35 20.40 -0.10 224 

 


